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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0699-2024   

 

 

Network Interstate East - West 

Line Segment Serviceton to Islington 

Associated Publications Nil 

Author Bryce Gore 

Request ID IPR-2506 & 2507 

 

APPROVED TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS 

TAILEM BEND TO COOMANDOOK 

LEVEL CROSSING UPGRADES 

1 – MAGPIE DRIVE 122.335KM 

2 – HANNAH WELL RD 150.209KM 

14 – 15 MAY 2024 

Stage Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

 

1 

1300 

14/05/2024 

 

      2130 

14/05/2024 

 

 

Tailem Bend 

 

Mainline 

 

Coomandook 

 

2 

1430 

15/05/2024 

 

      2145 

15/05/2024 

 

 

Tailem Bend 

 

Mainline 

 

Coomandook 

 

ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: BONNAR MAHAINS 

OPERATOR IMPACT 

2 

TOTAL 
POSSESSION 

NO SERVICES ARE PERMITTED WITHIN POSSESSION TIMES 

 

 

END OF DOCUMENT 


