

TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 0699-2024

Network	Interstate East - West
Line Segment	Serviceton to Islington
Associated Publications	Nil
Author	Bryce Gore
Request ID	IPR-2506 & 2507

APPROVED TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS

TAILEM BEND TO COOMANDOOK

LEVEL CROSSING UPGRADES

1 - MAGPIE DRIVE 122.335KM

2 - HANNAH WELL RD 150.209KM

14 - 15 MAY 2024

Stage	Date From	Date To	From Boundary	Tracks	To Boundary
	1300	2130			
1	14/05/2024	14/05/2024	Tailem Bend	Mainline	Coomandook
	1430	2145			
2	15/05/2024	15/05/2024	Tailem Bend	Mainline	Coomandook

ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: BONNAR MAHAINS OPERATOR IMPACT

TOTAL POSSESSION

NO SERVICES ARE PERMITTED WITHIN POSSESSION TIMES

END OF DOCUMENT